THE MARSHAL WATER TRAILER
Our Marshal Water Trailer is a practical solution, particularly during the challenging
summer months. It can transport substantial amounts of water to remote areas,
ensuring reliable water supply for irrigation and livestock. Additionally, it can be
utilised for firefighting purposes, safeguarding property and lives.
FIRE READY!
PG.6
Valid from 1st December -

Full draining sump tank
Suction filter with check valve - clean
or replace the filter with a full tank
Available With Twin Buddy ReelS Option
for EASIER SPRAYING EXPERIENCE!
ULTIMATE FIELD SPRAYER MANUAL REEL ULTIMATE FIELD SPRAYER BUDDY REEL
Centre drain point with
removable filter for easy
cleaning
Forklift pockets and
sling points
TANK CODE WAS
RRP
NOW
RRP
400L PUF0400L0330H3 $7,383 $6,866
600L PUF0600L0330H3 $8,387 $7,716
800L PUF0800L0330H3 $9,143 $8,412
1000L PUF1000L0330H3 $10,141 $9,330
TANK CODE WAS
RRP
NOW
RRP
400L PUF0400L0330R1 $12,941 $11,906
600L PUF0600L0330R1 $11,945 $10,989
800L PUF0800L0330R1 $14,030 $12,908
1000L PUF1000L0330R1 $15,027 $13,825
SAVE
UP TO
$1200!
FREE